
出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【THE CHASE 5K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム スタート差 ゴールタイム

1 140 水内 恵美 22:34 0:00 22:34

2 141 谷本 勇希 22:50 4:00 18:50

3 142 大歳 剛史 23:19 3:30 19:49

4 143 山岸 陽介 24:24 2:30 21:54
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【KIDS 2K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 144 森田 久咲 0:08:03

2 146 佐々木 滉斗 0:08:51

3 145 牧江 結斗 0:08:52

4 147 井上 ここな 0:09:14
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性50歳-54歳】5K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 138 秋沢 貴雄 0:20:18
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【男性総合1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10140 藤永 紘基 1:11:11

2 10138 杉山 悠 1:13:59

3 10146 佐藤 啓樹 1:16:20

4 10147 窪寺 義幸 1:17:19

5 10148 森 正裕 1:17:24

6 10136 渡邊 涼太 1:18:16

7 10000 渡邊 翔太 1:18:20

8 10144 西島 弦 1:19:59

9 10154 大越 一彦 1:20:06

10 10145 会沢 直矢 1:21:16

11 10143 西村 怜央 1:22:04

12 10141 佐藤 直人 1:26:05

13 10149 柴 尚只 1:29:05

14 10150 福田 秀人 1:29:25

15 10163 天野 隆彦 1:35:03

16 10137 義經 剛正 1:36:04

17 10153 橋本 正道 1:38:37

18 10152 富山 玲 1:47:35

19 10151 山村 哲 1:53:50

20 10139 下田 智大 2:10:21

DNF 10142 山中 敦

　ｖ
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【女性総合1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10161 谷 真美 1:28:49

2 10155 根元 香苗 1:34:38

3 10157 境 由理香 1:42:11

4 10156 石井 牧 1:46:43

5 10158 塩田 真由美 1:49:11

6 10162 佐脇 美智子 2:06:11

7 10160 近藤 美樹 2:11:05

　ｖ
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【男性総合10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1114 田中 佑典 0:31:40

2 1115 田中 龍之介 0:32:09

3 1112 谷 星輝 0:32:29

4 1113 山口 優希 0:33:01

5 1121 山崎 哲 0:36:38

6 1129 内藤 研太郎 0:36:44

7 1117 菊池 諒介 0:36:47

8 1120 佐藤 浩士 0:38:02

9 1128 谷崎 和成 0:38:15

10 1131 奥村 幸治 0:38:24

11 1126 志村 智久 0:38:29

12 1125 須藤 建 0:39:08

13 1134 越智 克爾 0:39:37

14 1124 小林 智行 0:39:51

15 1133 安藤 真 0:39:54

16 1116 佐川 公太 0:40:52

17 1119 関根 秀明 0:42:14

18 1122 松元 竜太郎 0:44:29

19 1135 飯塚 隆 0:45:25

20 1118 間瀬 稔也 0:45:28

21 1136 松原 恵治 0:46:22

22 1130 野田 佳宏 0:47:13

23 1111 武藤 向哉 0:48:44

24 1123 山田 匠 0:48:53 　ｖ

25 1132 佐藤 隆司 0:49:31

26 139 戸谷 僚 1:12:08
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【女性総合10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1139 水川 あさみ 0:45:20

2 1141 津軽 佐和子 0:47:15

3 1140 福井 奈央 0:48:18

4 1143 土方 奈奈子 0:49:55

5 1145 小川 真 0:49:57

6 1142 長谷川 由希子 0:53:18

7 1138 青山 麻衣子 0:56:59

8 1144 北川 紀子 0:57:18

9 1137 松本 菜穂 0:59:48

　ｖ
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性24歳以下】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10136 渡邊 涼太 1:18:16
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性30歳-34歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10000 渡邊 翔太 1:18:20

2 10137 義經 剛正 1:36:04
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性35歳-39歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10140 藤永 紘基 1:11:11

2 10138 杉山 悠 1:13:59

3 10144 西島 弦 1:19:59

4 10143 西村 怜央 1:22:04

5 10141 佐藤 直人 1:26:05

6 10139 下田 智大 2:10:21

DNF 10142 山中 敦
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性40歳-44歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10146 佐藤 啓樹 1:16:20

2 10147 窪寺 義幸 1:17:19

3 10145 会沢 直矢 1:21:16

4 10163 天野 隆彦 1:35:03
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性45歳-49歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10148 森 正裕 1:17:24

2 10149 柴 尚只 1:29:05

12/32



出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性50歳-54歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10150 福田 秀人 1:29:25

2 10152 富山 玲 1:47:35

3 10151 山村 哲 1:53:50
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性55歳-59歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10154 大越 一彦 1:20:06

2 10153 橋本 正道 1:38:37
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性30歳-34歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10155 根元 香苗 1:34:38
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性45歳-49歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10157 境 由理香 1:42:11

2 10156 石井 牧 1:46:43

16/32



出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性50歳-54歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10158 塩田 真由美 1:49:11

17/32



出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性55歳-59歳】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10161 谷 真美 1:28:49

2 10160 近藤 美樹 2:11:05
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性60歳以上】1/2 MARATHON リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 10162 佐脇 美智子 2:06:11
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性24歳以下】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1114 田中 佑典 0:31:40

2 1115 田中 龍之介 0:32:09

3 1112 谷 星輝 0:32:29

4 1113 山口 優希 0:33:01

5 1111 武藤 向哉 0:48:44

6 139 戸谷 僚 1:12:08
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性25歳-29歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1117 菊池 諒介 0:36:47

2 1116 佐川 公太 0:40:52

3 1118 間瀬 稔也 0:45:28
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性30歳-34歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1119 関根 秀明 0:42:14
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性35歳-39歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1121 山崎 哲 0:36:38

2 1120 佐藤 浩士 0:38:02

3 1122 松元 竜太郎 0:44:29
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性40歳-44歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1126 志村 智久 0:38:29

2 1125 須藤 建 0:39:08

3 1124 小林 智行 0:39:51

4 1123 山田 匠 0:48:53
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性45歳-49歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1129 内藤 研太郎 0:36:44

2 1128 谷崎 和成 0:38:15

3 1130 野田 佳宏 0:47:13
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性50歳-54歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1131 奥村 幸治 0:38:24

2 1132 佐藤 隆司 0:49:31
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【男性55歳-59歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1134 越智 克爾 0:39:37

2 1133 安藤 真 0:39:54

3 1135 飯塚 隆 0:45:25

4 1136 松原 恵治 0:46:22
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性30歳-34歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1137 松本 菜穂 0:59:48
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性35歳-39歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1138 青山 麻衣子 0:56:59
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性40歳-44歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1139 水川 あさみ 0:45:20

2 1141 津軽 佐和子 0:47:15

3 1140 福井 奈央 0:48:18
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性45歳-49歳】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1143 土方 奈奈子 0:49:55

2 1142 長谷川 由希子 0:53:18

3 1144 北川 紀子 0:57:18
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出力日時：2022/10/26 17:34

10/22 THE CHALLENGE RACE
【【女性60歳以上】10K リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 タイム

1 1145 小川 真 0:49:57
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